OWNER_NAME_1
BRYAN C LORANG

4617 N 56TH LLC

ROBERT F SHAW JR

THOMAS GARRISON
FERNANDO MEJIA HERNANDEZ
ROBERT S. DAVIS JR

VB TEN LLC

LONG VANG

ERIC D MAY

ZONG VANG KONG

DUAN K LO

PANGCHONG KONG

JOHNNIE ALEXANDER

JAROD LITTLE

SHERILYN MATTISON

JAY LOR

SKYWALK 8888 LLC

AEEM INVESTMENT LLC

P & S DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISE
CLARENCE NASH

IVORY JOE BURTIN

SKYWALK 8888 LLC

TONY NOLLIE JR

PRESCOTT MKE PROP LLC
QUINCY R ANDERSON

MAI HOUA THAO XIONG

CHER XIONG

BARRY A. FELL AND ROSELYN D.
BOBBY WILLIAMS

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
VANESSA SEE

ALICIA D JONES

TSE INVESTMENTS LLC
GRACEFUL LIVING LLC

CRAIG A WIRTH LLC

YA YA LLC

BETTY J SMITH

J & L REALTORS CORP

MICHAEL PERRY

JULIUS W LOVING Il TOD
DIVINE TEMPLE CHURCH OF THE
PHYLLIS R WILLIAMS

ROBERT G SCHICKER

LUCILLE ZOLLIECOFFER

ANDRE ZOLLIECOFFER

ASHLEY WATERS

OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M
4600 N 56
4617A N 5¢
4623 N 56
4624 N 561
4629 N 561
4630 N 561
3500 PARK
4636 N 561
4642 N 561
4643 N 561
4650 N 561
4651 N 561
4657 N 56
4658 N 561
4665 N 561
6400 N 93F
10840 W B
PO BOX 75.
C/O HOME TO OWN LLW160N117

4681 N 56

4687 N 561

10840 W B

7669 N 591

3043B W 1

4715 N 56
LEE PAO XI MAI MOU2 4716 N 56T
LO L XIONG 4722 N 56
4723 N 561
4732 N 561
704 W HAC
4736 N 561
4737 N 56
2712 W RO
2712 W RO
6514 W M(
4344 N 891
4760 N 561
9280 N POI
4772 N 561
4814 N 56
5532 W HA
4820 N 561
669 STATE
4826 N 561
4829 N 561
4830 N 561

SERICA D N MAY

MOUA VANG

AKA SEE YANG

FIRST BORN INC



JOHN C ASMANN

ONETTA ELIM

MARY PATE

GWENDOLYN Y ONEAL
WENOKA E SMITH

S & JINVESTMENT GROUP LLC
OSCAR ELIM

SKYWALK 8888 LLC

OLIVIA J JONES

NICHOLS REALESTATE LLC
ANDREW PETRASKO, JR

CACHE JAMES BETTER LIVING LL
WLMK PROPERTIES LLC

LEON MC CLINTON & DORIS HW
VB TEN LLC

SALEENA WILKERSON

NANCY MOSS

4904N56 LLC

JOHN MICHALOWSKI
ANTHONY J LEE

AVTAR ESTATE LLC
RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENTS
ALICE PULLIAN

MORRIS M KROMAH

DANIEL JHNSON

DESIRALE CLEMONS

DOROTHY BLUMA

ROMAN MCCLELLAN SR

ING PROPERTIES 5 LLC
CASSANDRA HURT

JAMES THOMAS

GERALD FLINN

MARIA YOLANDA VEGA TORRES
MAGNOLIA REALTY I LLC

YIA MOUA

RANDY T JONES

GOLDIE WELLS JR

MOORE & MOORE PROPERTIES LLC
TERRENCE L STRICKLIN

4837 N 561
4838 N 561
4846 N 56
4847 N 56
4849 56TH
PO BOX 37
4856 N 561
10840 W B
4863 N 561
7355 N CA¢
4868 N 561
PO BOX 24
8240 W SH
4879 N 561
3500 PARK
4885 N 56
4903 N 561
PO BOX 24
TONYA MICHALOWSKI 27226 LON
LASHONA'Y HAWTHOF 4910 N 561

360 WESTN
LLC PO BOX 54
4921 N 561
4922 N 561
4927 N 561
4928 N 56t
W3395986
4938 N 56t
4611 36TH
4951 N 561
4946 N 561
CASSANDRA HURT-FLIT 4951 N 561
13225197
8200 N GRI
2816 CINN.
4968 N 56
4969 N 56
PO BOX 24
JENNIFER G STRICKLIN 4979 N 56

GLORIAJ ELIM

EVELYN HALL

THERESA J JOHNSON

GERALD FLINN

MYLOU MOUA



OWNER_CSZ

MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
DAYTON, OH 454140000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532240000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532240000
THIENSVILLE, W1 530920000

GERMANTOWN, WI 530220000

MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532240000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532230000

WESTMINSTER, CO 800310000

MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MEQUON, WI 530920000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532160000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532160000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532100000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532220000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532188502
BAYSIDE, WI1 532170000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
CEDARBURG, WI 530120000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000

PREMISE_£ ALD
4600-4600
4617-4617
4623-4623
4624-4624
4629-4629
4630-4630
4633-4633
4636-4636
4642-4642
4643-4643
4650-4650
4651-4651
4657-4657
4658-4658
4665-4665
4666-4668
4674-4674
4675-4675
4678-4678
4681-4681
4687-4687
4700-4700
4706-4706
4709-4709
4715-4715
4716-4716
4722-4722
4723-4723
4732-4732
4733-4733
4736-4736
4737-4737
4746-4746
4747-4747
4754-4754
4755-4755
4760-4760
4761-4761
4772-4772
4814-4814
4817-4817
4820-4820
4823-4823
4826-4826
4829-4829
4830-4830

P R R R R R R NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN N NN N NN Y NN YN N NN Y NN N NN

NSP

POLICE

NN N N NN N N N N N N N N NN YN N NN N NN Y NN N NN N NN Y NN NN NN NN NN

TRACTBLO(WARD
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
45
45
45
45
45
45
45



MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532370000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532240000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532240000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 530520000

MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
DAYTON, OH 454140000

MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532240000
WATERFORD, WI 531850000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532188423
BROOKEFIELD, WI 530050000
THIENSVILLE, W1 530920000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000

MUKWONAGO, WI 531490000

Milwaukee, WI 532180000

ARLINGTON, VA 222070000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532040000
RIVER HILLS, W1 532170000
ELKGROVE, CA 957570000

MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532240000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532180000

4837-4837
4838-4838
4846-4846
4847-4847
4849-4849
4854-4854
4856-4856
4862-4862
4863-4863
4867-4867
4868-4868
4873-4873
4876-4876
4879-4879
4884-4884
4885-4885
4903-4903
4904-4904
4909-4909
4910-4910
4915-4915
4916-4916
4921-4921
4922-4922
4927-4927
4928-4928
4935-4935
4938-4938
4941-4941
4945-4945
4946-4946
4951-4951
4957-4957
4960-4960
4963-4963
4968-4968
4969-4969
4978-4978
4979-4979

R R R R R PR RRRRRBPRERRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRRRRA R R

NN N N NN N N N NN N N NN NN YN N NN N NN Y NN N NN Y NN NN N NN

2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
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